
9 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drastichová Magdaléna 6 1984 Ž 0:34:32,1

2. Sotorník Allen 29 2004 M 0:34:37,8 0:00:05,7

3. Bauer Michal 16 1982 M 0:34:43,2 0:00:11,1

4. Elischer Radan 22 1987 M 0:34:56,4 0:00:24,3

5. Fialová  Hana 25 1972 Ž 0:36:53,1 0:02:21,0

6. Vaňousek Aleš 27 1970 M 0:38:24,3 0:03:52,2

7. Vlach Pavel 28 1990 M 0:38:28,8 0:03:56,7

8. Géryk Šimon 36 2002 M 0:39:27,2 0:04:55,1

9. Sochor Tomas 18 1963 M 0:41:07,6 0:06:35,5

10. Halamíčková Barbora 38 1984 Ž 0:41:38,1 0:07:06,0

11. Golková Sabina 10 2000 Ž 0:41:40,0 0:07:07,9

12. Šrubař Tomáš 11 1995 M 0:41:40,3 0:07:08,2

13. Bartošová Valerie 7 2001 Ž 0:41:48,8 0:07:16,7

14. Slamják Vojtěch 35 2001 M 0:42:08,6 0:07:36,5

15. Žák Martin 12 1997 M 0:42:17,5 0:07:45,4

16. Sýkorová Aneta 24 1998 Ž 0:42:35,0 0:08:02,9

17. Smítalová Tereza 33 1995 Ž 0:44:45,7 0:10:13,6

18. Freharová Ivana 14 1992 Ž 0:44:51,1 0:10:19,0

19. Mišurec Ivo 1 1977 M 0:46:38,2 0:12:06,1

20. Rinka Erich 31 1954 M 0:49:16,0 0:14:43,9

21. Čačka Jakub 32 1998 M 0:50:27,5 0:15:55,4

22. Dřeza Bronislav 5 1971 M 0:51:19,5 0:16:47,4

23. Granečná Marcela 4 1979 Ž 0:51:32,0 0:16:59,9

24. Vašíčková Veronika 13 1997 Ž 0:53:44,6 0:19:12,5

25. Babicová Lucie 20 1983 Ž 0:54:51,6 0:20:19,5

26. Neuwirthová Monika 34 1978 Ž 1:20:00,0 0:45:27,9
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3 KM

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hanke David 8C MŠ 0:10:14,3

2. Mazáčová Martina 8A ŽŠ 0:10:47,7 0:00:33,4

3. Haupt Matěj 18A MŠ 0:10:54,1 0:00:39,8

4. Ščibráni  Milan 3A MŠ 0:11:15,0 0:01:00,7

5. Vozkovský Filip 17C MŠ 0:11:33,7 0:01:19,4

6. Sládek Petr 3B MŠ 0:12:00,0 0:01:45,7

7. Ničman Mirek 4B MŠ 0:12:05,2 0:01:50,9

8. Machalla Matyáš 2C MŠ 0:12:18,5 0:02:04,2

9. Stuchlík Filip 18C MŠ 0:12:23,8 0:02:09,5

10. Cieslak Tomáš 14C MŠ 0:12:34,1 0:02:19,8

11. Klínek Jiří 18B MŠ 0:12:49,5 0:02:35,2

12. Turček Jiří 16B MŠ 0:12:51,1 0:02:36,8

13. Ničman Renek 4C MŠ 0:12:51,2 0:02:36,9

14. Valoch Jiří 15B MŠ 0:12:52,0 0:02:37,7

15. Komár Jan 7B MŠ 0:12:56,7 0:02:42,4

16. Roboszová Adéla 5B ŽŠ 0:13:20,0 0:03:05,7

17. Hanke Marika 8B ŽŠ 0:13:23,1 0:03:08,8

18. Kozel Radim 13B MŠ 0:13:29,1 0:03:14,8

19. Čermák Radovan 2B MŠ 0:13:36,8 0:03:22,5

20. Langer Rostislav 19C MŠ 0:13:45,2 0:03:30,9

21. Týnová Eva 6A ŽŠ 0:13:49,4 0:03:35,1

22. Konečná Gabriela 6C ŽŠ 0:13:50,0 0:03:35,7

23. Chylová Jana 6B ŽŠ 0:13:50,3 0:03:36,0

24. Renz Marek 17B MŠ 0:13:54,0 0:03:39,7

25. Bridziková Lenka 5C ŽŠ 0:14:00,6 0:03:46,3

26. Hníldová Štěpánka 14B ŽŠ 0:14:03,0 0:03:48,7

27. Kotek Filip 13A MŠ 0:14:07,6 0:03:53,3

28. Ničmanová Kačka 4A ŽŠ 0:14:09,6 0:03:55,3

29. Hudec Petr 13C MŠ 0:14:10,1 0:03:55,8

30. Mitura Vojtěch 12B MŠ 0:14:15,1 0:04:00,8

31. Ondráček Petr 3C MŠ 0:14:19,8 0:04:05,5

32. Pavelková Jarmila 12C ŽŠ 0:14:27,2 0:04:12,9

33. Burianová Alex 14A ŽŠ 0:14:44,3 0:04:30,0

34. Rusnoková Nikola 10C ŽŠ 0:15:01,7 0:04:47,4

35. Karbowiaková Eva 7A ŽŠ 0:15:20,8 0:05:06,5

36. Urgasová Christine 17A ŽŠ 0:15:34,5 0:05:20,2

37. Kyšková Lucie 19A ŽŠ 0:15:43,9 0:05:29,6
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38. Stuchlíková Tereza 5A ŽŠ 0:15:44,6 0:05:30,3

39. Landor Jan 16C MŠ 0:15:51,3 0:05:37,0

40. Chybidziurová Petra 10B ŽŠ 0:15:58,1 0:05:43,8

41. Kyšková Karolina 19B ŽŠ 0:15:59,1 0:05:44,8

42. Pavelková Nathalie 12A ŽŠ 0:16:12,2 0:05:57,9

43. Černáková Radka 2A ŽŠ 0:16:14,4 0:06:00,1

44. Teichmannová Natálie 15C ŽŠ 0:16:28,6 0:06:14,3

45. Dragon Daniel 15A MŠ 0:16:31,6 0:06:17,3

46. Lukšová Sisi 1A ŽŠ 0:16:42,9 0:06:28,6

47. Šrotová Simča 1C ŽŠ 0:16:45,9 0:06:31,6

48. Ošťádaová Michaela 10A ŽŠ 0:16:50,6 0:06:36,3

49. Ščerbová Kamila 11A ŽŠ 0:17:22,2 0:07:07,9

50. Martiniková Jana 7C ŽŠ 0:18:15,4 0:08:01,1

51. Skořupová Zdeňka 9C ŽŠ 0:18:21,0 0:08:06,7

52. Sieberová Alice 9B ŽŠ 0:18:37,8 0:08:23,5

53. Turčeková Dominika 16A ŽŠ 0:18:51,8 0:08:37,5

54. Janštová Zuzka 1B ŽŠ 0:19:06,5 0:08:52,2

55. Turčeková Kateřina 9A ŽŠ 0:19:13,8 0:08:59,5

56. Ščerbová Gábina 11B ŽŠ 0:19:17,8 0:09:03,5

57. Kurimčáková Nikola 11C ŽŠ 0:21:47,0 0:11:32,7

58. Kursová Veronika 37 ŽŠ 0:34:43,0 0:24:28,7
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9 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Sotorník Allen 29 2004 M 0:34:37,8

2. Bauer Michal 16 1982 M 0:34:43,2 0:00:05,4

3. Elischer Radan 22 1987 M 0:34:56,4 0:00:18,6

4. Vaňousek Aleš 27 1970 M 0:38:24,3 0:03:46,5

5. Vlach Pavel 28 1990 M 0:38:28,8 0:03:51,0

6. Géryk Šimon 36 2002 M 0:39:27,2 0:04:49,4

7. Sochor Tomas 18 1963 M 0:41:07,6 0:06:29,8

8. Šrubař Tomáš 11 1995 M 0:41:40,3 0:07:02,5

9. Slamják Vojtěch 35 2001 M 0:42:08,6 0:07:30,8

10. Žák Martin 12 1997 M 0:42:17,5 0:07:39,7

11. Mišurec Ivo 1 1977 M 0:46:38,2 0:12:00,4

12. Rinka Erich 31 1954 M 0:49:16,0 0:14:38,2

13. Čačka Jakub 32 1998 M 0:50:27,5 0:15:49,7

14. Dřeza Bronislav 5 1971 M 0:51:19,5 0:16:41,7

9 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Drastichová Magdaléna 6 1984 Ž 0:34:32,1

2. Fialová  Hana 25 1972 Ž 0:36:53,1 0:02:21,0

3. Halamíčková Barbora 38 1984 Ž 0:41:38,1 0:07:06,0

4. Golková Sabina 10 2000 Ž 0:41:40,0 0:07:07,9

5. Bartošová Valerie 7 2001 Ž 0:41:48,8 0:07:16,7

6. Sýkorová Aneta 24 1998 Ž 0:42:35,0 0:08:02,9

7. Smítalová Tereza 33 1995 Ž 0:44:45,7 0:10:13,6

8. Freharová Ivana 14 1992 Ž 0:44:51,1 0:10:19,0

9. Granečná Marcela 4 1979 Ž 0:51:32,0 0:16:59,9

10. Vašíčková Veronika 13 1997 Ž 0:53:44,6 0:19:12,5

11. Babicová Lucie 20 1983 Ž 0:54:51,6 0:20:19,5

12. Neuwirthová Monika 34 1978 Ž 1:20:00,0 0:45:27,9

3 KM - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Hanke David 8C MŠ 0:10:14,3

2. Haupt Matěj 18A MŠ 0:10:54,1 0:00:39,8

3. Ščibráni  Milan 3A MŠ 0:11:15,0 0:01:00,7

4. Vozkovský Filip 17C MŠ 0:11:33,7 0:01:19,4

5. Sládek Petr 3B MŠ 0:12:00,0 0:01:45,7
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6. Ničman Mirek 4B MŠ 0:12:05,2 0:01:50,9

7. Machalla Matyáš 2C MŠ 0:12:18,5 0:02:04,2

8. Stuchlík Filip 18C MŠ 0:12:23,8 0:02:09,5

9. Cieslak Tomáš 14C MŠ 0:12:34,1 0:02:19,8

10. Klínek Jiří 18B MŠ 0:12:49,5 0:02:35,2

11. Turček Jiří 16B MŠ 0:12:51,1 0:02:36,8

12. Ničman Renek 4C MŠ 0:12:51,2 0:02:36,9

13. Valoch Jiří 15B MŠ 0:12:52,0 0:02:37,7

14. Komár Jan 7B MŠ 0:12:56,7 0:02:42,4

15. Kozel Radim 13B MŠ 0:13:29,1 0:03:14,8

16. Čermák Radovan 2B MŠ 0:13:36,8 0:03:22,5

17. Langer Rostislav 19C MŠ 0:13:45,2 0:03:30,9

18. Renz Marek 17B MŠ 0:13:54,0 0:03:39,7

19. Kotek Filip 13A MŠ 0:14:07,6 0:03:53,3

20. Hudec Petr 13C MŠ 0:14:10,1 0:03:55,8

21. Mitura Vojtěch 12B MŠ 0:14:15,1 0:04:00,8

22. Ondráček Petr 3C MŠ 0:14:19,8 0:04:05,5

23. Landor Jan 16C MŠ 0:15:51,3 0:05:37,0

24. Dragon Daniel 15A MŠ 0:16:31,6 0:06:17,3

3 KM - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Mazáčová Martina 8A ŽŠ 0:10:47,7

2. Roboszová Adéla 5B ŽŠ 0:13:20,0 0:02:32,3

3. Hanke Marika 8B ŽŠ 0:13:23,1 0:02:35,4

4. Týnová Eva 6A ŽŠ 0:13:49,4 0:03:01,7

5. Konečná Gabriela 6C ŽŠ 0:13:50,0 0:03:02,3

6. Chylová Jana 6B ŽŠ 0:13:50,3 0:03:02,6

7. Bridziková Lenka 5C ŽŠ 0:14:00,6 0:03:12,9

8. Hníldová Štěpánka 14B ŽŠ 0:14:03,0 0:03:15,3

9. Ničmanová Kačka 4A ŽŠ 0:14:09,6 0:03:21,9

10. Pavelková Jarmila 12C ŽŠ 0:14:27,2 0:03:39,5

11. Burianová Alex 14A ŽŠ 0:14:44,3 0:03:56,6

12. Rusnoková Nikola 10C ŽŠ 0:15:01,7 0:04:14,0

13. Karbowiaková Eva 7A ŽŠ 0:15:20,8 0:04:33,1

14. Urgasová Christine 17A ŽŠ 0:15:34,5 0:04:46,8

15. Kyšková Lucie 19A ŽŠ 0:15:43,9 0:04:56,2

16. Stuchlíková Tereza 5A ŽŠ 0:15:44,6 0:04:56,9

17. Chybidziurová Petra 10B ŽŠ 0:15:58,1 0:05:10,4
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18. Kyšková Karolina 19B ŽŠ 0:15:59,1 0:05:11,4

19. Pavelková Nathalie 12A ŽŠ 0:16:12,2 0:05:24,5

20. Černáková Radka 2A ŽŠ 0:16:14,4 0:05:26,7

21. Teichmannová Natálie 15C ŽŠ 0:16:28,6 0:05:40,9

22. Lukšová Sisi 1A ŽŠ 0:16:42,9 0:05:55,2

23. Šrotová Simča 1C ŽŠ 0:16:45,9 0:05:58,2

24. Ošťádaová Michaela 10A ŽŠ 0:16:50,6 0:06:02,9

25. Ščerbová Kamila 11A ŽŠ 0:17:22,2 0:06:34,5

26. Martiniková Jana 7C ŽŠ 0:18:15,4 0:07:27,7

27. Skořupová Zdeňka 9C ŽŠ 0:18:21,0 0:07:33,3

28. Sieberová Alice 9B ŽŠ 0:18:37,8 0:07:50,1

29. Turčeková Dominika 16A ŽŠ 0:18:51,8 0:08:04,1

30. Janštová Zuzka 1B ŽŠ 0:19:06,5 0:08:18,8

31. Turčeková Kateřina 9A ŽŠ 0:19:13,8 0:08:26,1

32. Ščerbová Gábina 11B ŽŠ 0:19:17,8 0:08:30,1

33. Kurimčáková Nikola 11C ŽŠ 0:21:47,0 0:10:59,3

34. Kursová Veronika 37 ŽŠ 0:34:43,0 0:23:55,3
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UM. TEAM S.Č. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO ČAS ČAS TEAM 2 ODSTUP

1. Nightrun team 8C Hanke David 0:10:14,3 0:34:25,1

8A Mazáčová Martina 0:10:47,7

8B Hanke Marika 0:13:23,1

2. Slávisti 18A Haupt Matěj 0:10:54,1 0:36:07,4 0:01:42,3

18C Stuchlík Filip 0:12:23,8

18B Klínek Jiří 0:12:49,5

3. Běžci sobě - kluci 3A Ščibráni  Milan 0:11:15,0 0:37:34,7 0:03:09,6

3B Sládek Petr 0:12:00,0

3C Ondráček Petr 0:14:19,8

4. M+R+K 4B Ničman Mirek 0:12:05,2 0:39:06,0 0:04:40,9

4C Ničman Renek 0:12:51,2

4A Ničmanová Kačka 0:14:09,6

5. Dream Team 17C Vozkovský Filip 0:11:33,7 0:41:02,3 0:06:37,1

17B Renz Marek 0:13:54,0

17A Urgasová Christine 0:15:34,5

6. Hurmikaki 14C Cieslak Tomáš 0:12:34,1 0:41:21,4 0:06:56,3

14B Hníldová Štěpánka 0:14:03,0

14A Burianová Alex 0:14:44,3

7. Běžci sobě - holky 6A Týnová Eva 0:13:49,4 0:41:29,7 0:07:04,6

6C Konečná Gabriela 0:13:50,0

6B Chylová Jana 0:13:50,3

8. Anabolic 13B Kozel Radim 0:13:29,1 0:41:46,8 0:07:21,7

13A Kotek Filip 0:14:07,6

13C Hudec Petr 0:14:10,1

9. Zdechlí Prajzáci 2C Machalla Matyáš 0:12:18,5 0:42:09,6 0:07:44,5

2B Čermák Radovan 0:13:36,8

2A Černáková Radka 0:16:14,4

10. Polomští ogaři 5B Roboszová Adéla 0:13:20,0 0:43:05,2 0:08:40,1

5C Bridziková Lenka 0:14:00,6

5A Stuchlíková Tereza 0:15:44,6

11. VOJANA MIPA 12B Mitura Vojtěch 0:14:15,1 0:44:54,5 0:10:29,4

12C Pavelková Jarmila 0:14:27,2

12A Pavelková Nathalie 0:16:12,2
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12. Master Bate 19C Langer Rostislav 0:13:45,2 0:45:28,3 0:11:03,1

19A Kyšková Lucie 0:15:43,9

19B Kyšková Karolina 0:15:59,1

13. Lenochodi 15B Valoch Jiří 0:12:52,0 0:45:52,1 0:11:27,0

15C Teichmannová Natálie 0:16:28,6

15A Dragon Daniel 0:16:31,6

14. Sestry v akci 7B Komár Jan 0:12:56,7 0:46:32,9 0:12:07,8

7A Karbowiaková Eva 0:15:20,8

7C Martiniková Jana 0:18:15,4

15. Mingišek 16B Turček Jiří 0:12:51,1 0:47:34,2 0:13:09,1

16C Landor Jan 0:15:51,3

16A Turčeková Dominika 0:18:51,8

16. Hvězdy 10C Rusnoková Nikola 0:15:01,7 0:47:50,4 0:13:25,3

10B Chybidziurová Petra 0:15:58,1

10A Ošťádaová Michaela 0:16:50,6

17. Adventní běhání 1A Lukšová Sisi 0:16:42,9 0:52:35,3 0:18:10,1

1C Šrotová Simča 0:16:45,9

1B Janštová Zuzka 0:19:06,5

18. Baby(i)team 9C Skořupová Zdeňka 0:18:21,0 0:56:12,6 0:21:47,4

9B Sieberová Alice 0:18:37,8

9A Turčeková Kateřina 0:19:13,8

19. Berušky 11A Ščerbová Kamila 0:17:22,2 0:58:27,0 0:24:01,9

11B Ščerbová Gábina 0:19:17,8

11C Kurimčáková Nikola 0:21:47,0



Sloupec1 Sloupec2 KLUB2

0:34:25,1 0:00:00,0 Nightrun team

0:34:25,1 0:00:00,0 Nightrun team

0:34:25,1 0:00:00,0 Nightrun team

0:36:07,4 0:01:42,3 Slávisti

0:36:07,4 0:01:42,3 Slávisti

0:36:07,4 0:01:42,3 Slávisti

0:37:34,7 0:03:09,6 Běžci sobě - kluci

0:37:34,7 0:03:09,6 Běžci sobě - kluci

0:37:34,7 0:03:09,6 Běžci sobě - kluci

0:39:06,0 0:04:40,9 M+R+K

0:39:06,0 0:04:40,9 M+R+K

0:39:06,0 0:04:40,9 M+R+K

0:41:02,3 0:06:37,1 Dream Team

0:41:02,3 0:06:37,1 Dream Team

0:41:02,3 0:06:37,1 Dream Team

0:41:21,4 0:06:56,3 Hurmikaki

0:41:21,4 0:06:56,3 Hurmikaki

0:41:21,4 0:06:56,3 Hurmikaki

0:41:29,7 0:07:04,6 Běžci sobě - holky

0:41:29,7 0:07:04,6 Běžci sobě - holky

0:41:29,7 0:07:04,6 Běžci sobě - holky

0:41:46,8 0:07:21,7 Anabolic

0:41:46,8 0:07:21,7 Anabolic

0:41:46,8 0:07:21,7 Anabolic

0:42:09,6 0:07:44,5 Zdechlí Prajzáci

0:42:09,6 0:07:44,5 Zdechlí Prajzáci

0:42:09,6 0:07:44,5 Zdechlí Prajzáci

0:43:05,2 0:08:40,1 Polomští ogaři

0:43:05,2 0:08:40,1 Polomští ogaři

0:43:05,2 0:08:40,1 Polomští ogaři

0:44:54,5 0:10:29,4 VOJANA MIPA

0:44:54,5 0:10:29,4 VOJANA MIPA

0:44:54,5 0:10:29,4 VOJANA MIPA



0:45:28,3 0:11:03,1 Master Bate

0:45:28,3 0:11:03,1 Master Bate

0:45:28,3 0:11:03,1 Master Bate

0:45:52,1 0:11:27,0 Lenochodi

0:45:52,1 0:11:27,0 Lenochodi

0:45:52,1 0:11:27,0 Lenochodi

0:46:32,9 0:12:07,8 Sestry v akci

0:46:32,9 0:12:07,8 Sestry v akci

0:46:32,9 0:12:07,8 Sestry v akci

0:47:34,2 0:13:09,1 Mingišek

0:47:34,2 0:13:09,1 Mingišek

0:47:34,2 0:13:09,1 Mingišek

0:47:50,4 0:13:25,3 Hvězdy 

0:47:50,4 0:13:25,3 Hvězdy 

0:47:50,4 0:13:25,3 Hvězdy 

0:52:35,3 0:18:10,1 Adventní běhání

0:52:35,3 0:18:10,1 Adventní běhání

0:52:35,3 0:18:10,1 Adventní běhání

0:56:12,6 0:21:47,4 Baby(i)team

0:56:12,6 0:21:47,4 Baby(i)team

0:56:12,6 0:21:47,4 Baby(i)team

0:58:27,0 0:24:01,9 Berušky

0:58:27,0 0:24:01,9 Berušky

0:58:27,0 0:24:01,9 Berušky
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